
 

 

KARNATAKA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

I MD (DRAVYAGUNA) STUDENT LIST (FRESH) 2023-24 BATCH 

SUBJECTS:      DRAVYAGUNA 

          

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Bhimaray Handral 23AD014 200 174 87% 140 124 88% 

2 Dr. Harshitha R 23AD015 200 188 94% 140 118 84% 

.3 Dr. Sudarshana Sharma M  23AD016 200 160 80% 140 125 89% 

4 Dr. Vidyavilasini E R  23AD017 200 160 80% 140 116 83% 

 

SUBJECTS:      RESEACH METHODOLOGY AND BIO STATISTICS 

          

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Bhimaray Handral 23AD014 200 168 84% 100 85 85% 

2 Dr. Harshitha R 23AD015 200 184 92% 100 88 88% 

.3 Dr. Sudarshana Sharma M  23AD016 200 160 80% 100 86 86% 

4 Dr. Vidyavilasini E R  23AD017 200 160 80% 100 88 88% 
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KARNATAKA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

    I MD (RASASHASTRA& BHAISHAJYA KALPANA) STUDENT LIST (FRESH) 2023-24 BATCH  

 

 

SUBJECTS:      RASASHASTRA & BHAISHAJYA KALPANA 1  

          

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Aptha S M 23AH013 200 160 80% 140 124 88% 

2 Dr. C Shishty Shetty 23AH014 200 170 85% 140 118 84% 

3 Dr. Chaithra P B 23AH015 200 160 80% 100 87 86% 

4 Dr. D Samarth Ballyaya 23AH016 200 168 84% 100 85 85% 

5 Dr. Shantala 23AH017 200 160 80% 100 86 86% 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECTS:      RESEACH METHODOLOGY AND BIO STATISTICS 

          

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Aptha S M 23AH013 200 174 87% 100 88 88% 

2 Dr. C Shishty Shetty 23AH014 200 188 94% 100 84 84% 

3 Dr. Chaithra P B 23AH015 200 180 90% 140 126 90% 

4 Dr. D Samarth Ballyaya 23AH016 200 160 80% 100 86 86% 

5 Dr. Shantala 23AH017 200 160 80% 100 88 88% 
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KARNATAKA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

                               I MD (KAYACHIKITSA) STUDENT LIST (FRESH) 2023-24 BATCH 

 
SUBJECTS:        KAYACHIKITSA  

                               

                   

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr.Sachin Singh Basera 23AK016 200 168 84% 140 115 82% 

2 Dr. Sangita Hulakunti 23AK017 200 180 90% 140 126 90% 

3 Dr. Thrupthi Alva 23AK018 200 164 82% 140 120 86% 

4 Dr. Khurshid 23AK137 200 160 80% 140 112 80% 

5 Dr.  Bhavya Kiran Parikh 23AK138 200 160 80% 140 112 80% 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

SUBJECTS:      RESEACH METHODOLOGY AND BIO STATISTICS     

      

S.N STUDENTS NAME Reg. No  TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr.Sachin Singh Basera 23AK016 200 160 80% 100 87 86% 

2 Dr. Sangita Hulakunti 23AK017 200 168 84% 100 85 85% 

3 Dr. Thrupthi Alva 23AK018 200 170 85% 100 83 83% 

4 Dr. Khurshid 23AK137 200 160 80% 100 80 80% 

5 Dr.  Bhavya Kiran Parikh 23AK138 200 160 80% 100 80 80% 
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KARNATAKA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

                              I MD (PANCHAKARAMA) STUDENT LIST (FRESH) 2023-24 BATCH 
SUBJECTS:         PANCHAKARMA I 

       

                   

S.N STUDENTS NAME REG.NO TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Ananya Leelavathi S  23AP009 200 180 90% 140 124 88% 

2 Dr. Ashwini 23AP010 200 160 80% 140 125 89% 

3 Dr. Shakira H 23AP011 200 180 90% 140 126 90% 

4 Dr. Tahareenziya N Killedar 23AP012 200 164 82% 140 120 86% 

 

 

SUBJECTS:         RESEACH METHODOLOGY AND BIO STATISTICS                   

S.N STUDENTS NAME REG.NO TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Ananya Leelavathi S  23AP009 200 160 80% 100 86 86% 

2 Dr. Ashwini 23AP010 200 180 90% 100 88 88% 

3 Dr. Shakira H 23AP011 200 180 90% 100 85 85% 

4 Dr. Tahareenziya N Killedar 23AP012 200 160 80% 100 80 80% 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KARNATAKA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

                               I MD (SHALYA TANTRA) STUDENT LIST (FRESH) 2023-24 BATCH 
 

 

SUBJECTS:        SHALYA SAMANYA  

      

S.N STUDENTS NAME REG.NO TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Indu S 23AT013 200 170 85% 140 120 86% 

2 Dr. N Shrinivasa Acharya 23AT014 200 160 80% 140 125 89% 

3 Dr.Rohit Magadum  23AT015 200 160 80% 140 116 83% 

    4 Dr.Sainath  23AT016 200 175 87% 140 115 82% 

5 Dr. Marathe Harshal Rajendra 23AT129 200 160 80% 140 115 82% 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECTS:        RESEACH METHODOLOGY AND BIO STATISTICS 

      

S.N STUDENTS NAME REG.NO TCC TCA % TCC TCA % 

1 Dr. Indu S 23AT013 200 168 84% 100 82 82% 

2 Dr. N Shrinivasa Acharya 23AT014 200 180 90% 100 90 90% 

3 Dr.Rohit Magadum  23AT015 200 160 80% 100 89 89% 

4 Dr.Sainath  23AT016 200 160 80% 100 83 83% 

5 Dr. Marathe Harshal Rajendra 23AT129 200 160 80% 100 80 80% 
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